; Rob&Rob ’
@robrobdean - Follow

The West Australian EV charging network idle fees will
commence on July 18th, 10 minute grace, $1 per minute,
still applies if it's the only car charging, and most
importantly plenty of signage. Only those completely
oblivious to the world around them will incur idle fees.

idle fees apply

move your vehicle yv'\thin
g : it has finished

didle fees.

10 minutes once
charging to avol

10:30 PM - Jul 12, 2023

Make us pay! EV owners say they
want free fast charging offers
scrapped

T=SL m

The Tesla app allows owners to remotely monitor their vehicle, alerting them when their
charge is nearly complete and again once fully charged. For every additional minute a
vehicle remains connected to the Supercharger, it will incur an idle fee. If the vehicle is
moved within five minutes, the fee is waived. Idle fees only apply when a Supercharger
station is at 50% capacity or more. Idle fees double when the station is at 100% capacity.
To be clear, this is purely about increasing customer happiness and we hope to never
make any money from it.

Idle Fees by Country and Region

Country/Region Currency Idle fee (per Idle fee (per
minute) minute) when the
station is 100%
occupied

Australia AUD F0.50 £1.00



Ford EVs will use Tesla’s charging plug
starting next year

HOME / CAR NEWS

GM-will use Tesla's ch'rging plug in theUSA'

Nissan is the first Japanese automaker to

adopt Tesla’s NACS for its EVs . .
Rivian owners will be

able to use Tesla

Volvo’s upcoming EVs join the Tesla  Superchargers starting
Supercharger bandwagon in 2024

Mercedes-Benz adopts Tesla's North American
Charging Standard









Tesla Model Y

Tesla Model 3

BYD Afto 3

MG Z5 EV

Volvo XC40 Recharge
Polestar 2

Volvo C40 Recharge
Kia EVE

BMW X

Hyundai lonig &
Hyundai Kona Electric
Kia Niro EV

BYD Atto 3
Hyundai lonig 5
Kia EVG

MG Z5

Polastar 2

Tesla Model 3
Tesla Model ¥
Vaolvo XC40
Other

14002

11575

G196

1787

1596

1147

685

535

N

443

436

434
ACT NSW
159 B.76% 1762
18 0.99% 172
17 0.94% 168
B2 3.42% 508
54 2.98% 438
601 4129
301 3091% 46439
95 5.23% 449
248 1386% 1889
1815 14164

cCs2
CC52
CCs2
CCs2
CCs2
cCs2
CC52
CCs2
CCs2
CCs2
cCs2
CC52

12.44%
121%
1.159%
3.59%
3.05%

25.15%

32.82%
3.17%

13.34%

Mercedes-Benz EQA
BIMWW X3
Mercedes-Benz EQB

Hyundai lonig &
Mini Cooper SE

Missan Leaf
Mercedes-Benz EQE

Porsche Taycan
Audi E-Tron GT

BIW X1
Cupra Born
Mercedes-Benz EQC

NT
10 9.43%
0.00%
[
6 se6%
0.00%
33 3113%
20 1387%
0.00%
32 3019%
106

Qld
1440
66
121
395
110
2217
2934
288
1112
8683

16.58%
0.76%
1.39%
4.55%
1327%

2553%

33.79%
3.32%

1281%

393
328
307
300
266
257
246
246
199
184
174
154
SA
409 19.42%
24 1.14%
47 223%
20 0.95%
584 27.73%
496 2355%
88 4.18%
283 1344%
2106

cCcs2
CCs2
CCs2
CcCs2
cCs2
Chademo
CCs2
CCs2
CcCs2
cCs2
cCcs2
CCs2

Tas

156
20

7

46
16
129
170

113
758

20.58%

2.64%

0.92%
6.07%
211%
17.02%
22.43%

14.91%

Genesis GVED

BMW i4

Audi E-Tron

Lexus RZ450a

GWM Cra

Genesis Electrified GV70
LDV eTG0

BMW i7

Lexus UX300e

Ford E-Transit
Mercedes-Benz eVito van

Vic

1485 12.98%
107 0.93%
111 0.96%
380 3.30%

2834 2481%

3589

416 3.61%
1712 1487%
11514

WA
765
41
59
233
EL
1048
11383
159
476
4005

19.10%
1.02%
147%
5.87%
0.97%

26.17%

29.54%
3.97%

11.89%

119
0B
T4
70
65
56
41
30
29
25
21

CcCs2
CcCs2
CcCs2
CcCs2
CCs2
CcCs2
CcCs2
CcCs2
Chadema
CCs2
CcCs2

Total

6196
448
535
1787
1147
11575
14002
1596
5865
43151

14.36%
1.04%
1.24%
4.14%
2.66%

26.82%

32.45%
3.70%

13.59%



Intended charging station locations for the
State Government's EV charging network.

* Live EV Charging Locations
Planned EV Charging Locations

@ Synergy Service Area

@  Honzon Power Service Area

rtescue River

¥ Norutars

F—— |
Warmun f
f Halls Croek

Mamingar
Conservation
P

Tallaringa

Conservation Wity Creek i cam
Park u«,y b " 2 d 4
< Rarflndec \
Cakvalltl) 3
o !
Commonweatth Hill Modouall Peak

SOUTH
AUSTRALIA

“Mount Ebs
N Wearsns
S lhﬂeu (v .

Nullarbor LY

Regl Reserve tabinn ¢ N

= R R SR ¥

eg 1 Reserve protection 8
Nullarbor o P . 4 Froders
Wildemess. / . ko Mulyungar
Protection, ! i : T
Ao . ¥umbasra N Y e
N y

J ot A"MQ ]
y h




JULY 2023

CHARGE

ampok

mP

| H
A
D e """

l‘\ll
i1

' I
VHD:‘IWVI

\‘

///f

-
DdWve
_ .
asapon
FAMPCHA|




=
CUPRA pylon

>

site entrance

CUPRA
SHOWROOM

CENTRAL
ISLAND

entrance ﬂ
v

DEMO PARKING

N

L]

=)

OFFICE

[Fe







Introducing the
9 DD - -

new N
182
| |
Evie app g
o 2
Designed to make charging simpler ] C135 f‘/
Bridgewater C323] Richmond
|A10]
New Norfolk [C324 Sorell
Claremont
cots) B31)
Glenorchy
(.(‘ , A3
Y Hobart
mq1 x
A6 ',»,/"’é
g Co22! me
Huonville
C621]
B68 Kettering

7 B66 s
i @ Done = 2 Scan
N

2o

Google

Deo

[}
Evie Evie Charging s = 4 ©)




Glebe Hill Village
- N 7 \M’

0 JU

‘» Heads up, electric car owners! We're thinking of supercharging your experience by upgrading our
22kw EV chargers to zippy 50kw fast chargers from Evie. Imagine getting a full charge in just 40 minutes
instead of 2-3 hours! g We'd love to hear your thoughts or concerns on this.

P.S. This means our trusty Schneider EVlink Floor Standing 22KW 2xT2 with Shutter RFID EV Charging
Station will be up for grabs! s We initially invested $34K in it, and it's been fantastic. Any takers at a
reasonable price, or suggestions on where we could find it a new home? It deserves to keep energizing
the EV community. 9

Spring Farm Village
h-Q

«'* Discover eco-conscious design at Spring Farm Village! From the creators of Glebe Hill Village
comes a game-changing shopping centre redefining retail in the South.

Full Solar Array: Clean, renewable power
Harnessing the sun, Spring Farm Village generates clean energy, significantly reducing its carbon
footprint.

EV Charging Stations: Embrace electric mobility
Say goodbye to range anxiety with our EV charging stations, promoting eco-friendly
transportation.







2

Glendrchy

Kingston

'(wcolworths)ﬂ." %



Hamilton

(Electrona)
Design|” ™ 2

Bothwell
(Electrona)




Devonport
(24 kW, on Chargefox network)

service s



e
VEHLE
ChEng

—

UTas, West Park campus)



U CONSTRUCTION]
SITE
i oonor ENTE

ELECTRIC
HIGHVEY

TREYANIL

—_—
—=:
-2
-
43
-

-3
-
-
t 4

Smithton (EHT) Tullah (EHT)



‘..
g

"y -
"t

George

Smithton Burnie Town
. East
Devonport @ Scottsdale
8
Devonport
Exeter -I._‘: @
(] Launceston St Helens
. .0 .
Deloraine: : & Kings
" Westbury Meadows
*+*Cradle o
Mt
Campbell :
Miena 'IF')oan Bicheno @
Queenstown Derwent L "
® Bridge Ross: :
Strahan :@: ® @ Swansea @
Waddamana
® Oatlands
?
u . @Kempton P
Brighton
< \ 4 Sorell
= NeW . 1 ,"o‘
NOFfO'k .:‘ .::-'.' .‘.-Q.
Hobart @+ ® Dunalley
Future  Existing Kingston @
[ ] 24 kW Geeveston ® =
4 @ 50+ kW /
¢ 150+ kKW
A +
150+ kW (Tesla only) . Tk



