Rob&Rob

@robrobdean · Follow

The West Australian EV charging network idle fees will commence on July 18th, 10 minute grace, \$1 per minute, still applies if it's the only car charging, and most importantly plenty of signage. Only those completely oblivious to the world around them will incur idle fees.



Make us pay! EV owners say they want free fast charging offers scrapped

TISLA

The Tesla app allows owners to remotely monitor their vehicle, alerting them when their charge is nearly complete and again once fully charged. For every additional minute a vehicle remains connected to the Supercharger, it will incur an idle fee. If the vehicle is moved within five minutes, the fee is waived. Idle fees only apply when a Supercharger station is at 50% capacity or more. Idle fees double when the station is at 100% capacity. To be clear, this is purely about increasing customer happiness and we hope to never make any money from it.

Idle Fees by Country and Region

Country/Region	Currency	Idle fee (per minute)	Idle fee (per minute) when the station is 100% occupied
Australia	AUD	\$0.50	\$1.00

Ford EVs will use Tesla's charging plug starting next year



Nissan is the first Japanese automaker to adopt Tesla's NACS for its EVs

Volvo's upcoming EVs join the Tesla Supercharger bandwagon Rivian owners will be able to use Tesla Superchargers starting in 2024

Mercedes-Benz adopts Tesla's North American Charging Standard









Tesla Model Y	14002	CCS2	Mercedes-Benz EQA	393	CCS2	Genesis GV60	119	CCS2
Tesla Model 3	11575	CCS2	BMW iX3	328	CCS2	BMW i4	96	CCS2
BYD Atto 3	6196	CCS2	Mercedes-Benz EQB	307	CCS2	Audi E-Tron	74	CCS2
MG ZS EV	1787	CCS2	Hyundai Ioniq 6	300	CCS2	Lexus RZ450e	70	CCS2
Volvo XC40 Recharge	1596	CCS2	Mini Cooper SE	266	CCS2	GWM Ora	65	CCS2
Polestar 2	1147	CCS2	Nissan Leaf	257	Chademo	Genesis Electrified GV70	56	CCS2
Volvo C40 Recharge	685	CCS2	Mercedes-Benz EQE	246	CCS2	LDV eT60	41	CCS2
Kia EV6	535	CCS2	Porsche Taycan	246	CCS2	BMW i7	30	CCS2
BMW iX	517	CCS2	Audi E-Tron GT	199	CCS2	Lexus UX300e	29	Chademo
Hyundai Ioniq 5	448	CCS2	BMW iX1	184	CCS2	Ford E-Transit	25	CCS2
Hyundai Kona Electric	436	CCS2	Cupra Born	174	CCS2	Mercedes-Benz eVito van	21	CCS2
Kia Niro EV	434	CCS2	Mercedes-Benz EQC	154	CCS2			

	ACT		NSW		NT		Qld		SA		Tas		Vic		WA		Т	otal	
BYD Atto 3	159	8.76%	1762	12.44%	10	9.43%	1440	16.58%	409	19.42%	156	20.58%	1495	12.98%	765	19.10%		6196	14.36%
Hyundai Ioniq 5	18	0.99%	172	1.21%		0.00%	66	0.76%	24	1.14%	20	2.64%	107	0.93%	41	1.02%		448	1.04%
Kia EV6	17	0.94%	168	1.19%	5	4.72%	121	1.39%	47	2.23%	7	0.92%	111	0.96%	59	1.47%		535	1.24%
MG ZS	62	3.42%	508	3.59%	6	5.66%	395	4.55%	155	7.36%	46	6.07%	380	3.30%	235	5.87%		1787	4.14%
Polestar 2	54	2.98%	438	3.09%		0.00%	110	1.27%	20	0.95%	16	2.11%	470	4.08%	39	0.97%		1147	2.66%
Tesla Model 3	601	33.11%	4129	29.15%	33	31.13%	2217	25.53%	584	27.73%	129	17.02%	2834	24.61%	1048	26.17%		11575	26.82%
Tesla Model Y	561	30.91%	4649	32.82%	20	18.87%	2934	33.79%	496	23.55%	170	22.43%	3989	34.64%	1183	29.54%		14002	32.45%
Volvo XC40	95	5.23%	449	3.17%		0.00%	288	3.32%	88	4.18%	101	13.32%	416	3.61%	159	3.97%		1596	3.70%
Other	248	13.66%	1889	13.34%	32	30.19%	1112	12.81%	283	13.44%	113	14.91%	1712	14.87%	476	11.89%		5865	13.59%
	1815		14164		106		8683		2106		758		11514		4005			43151	

































Glebe Hill Village 6 July at 09:57 · 🚱

12 Heads up, electric car owners! We're thinking of supercharging your experience by upgrading our 22kw EV chargers to zippy 50kw fast chargers from Evie. Imagine getting a full charge in just 40 minutes instead of 2-3 hours! (2) We'd love to hear your thoughts or concerns on this.

P.S. This means our trusty Schneider EVIink Floor Standing 22KW 2xT2 with Shutter RFID EV Charging Station will be up for grabs! We initially invested \$34K in it, and it's been fantastic. Any takers at a reasonable price, or suggestions on where we could find it a new home? It deserves to keep energizing the EV community.



Spring Farm Village

...

Me Discover eco-conscious design at Spring Farm Village! From the creators of Glebe Hill Village comes a game-changing shopping centre redefining retail in the South.

...

😳 Full Solar Array: Clean, renewable power 😳

Harnessing the sun, Spring Farm Village generates clean energy, significantly reducing its carbon footprint.

🖐 EV Charging Stations: Embrace electric mobility 🐓

Say goodbye to range anxiety with our EV charging stations, promoting eco-friendly transportation.









motors

EV CHARGING STATION



Burnie (UTas, West Park campus)





Smithton (EHT)

Tullah (EHT)

